## 199000001398

ACCOUNT NO. : # 072100000032

REFERENCE : 529314

AUTHORIZATION

: \$ 25.00 COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE: April 15, 2002

ORDER TIME: 10:38 AM

ORDER NO. : 529314-430

CUSTOMER NOT 5012715

CUSTOMER: Ms. Allison Benjamin Blackacre Capital Group

450 Park Avenue

28th Floor

New York, NY 10022

## CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: BLACKACRE NAPLES I, LLC

700005557617--0

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Angie Glisar

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement\_in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	<b>5</b>	
1. The name of the limit	ed liability company is: BLACKACRE NAPL	ES I, LLC
2. The mailing address o	f the limited liability company is:	
450 Dark Avenue	29th Floor, New York, NY 10022	
150 Talli Hveliae,	25th Floor, New Tork, Ni 10022	<del></del>
09/07/1999	мээо	00001398
3. Date of filing/registrat	tion in Florida 4. Do	cument number
5. The name of the register Florida Department of	ered agent and the registered office address State:	s as shown on the records of the
·	Lexis Document Services	
	Name	<del></del>
	3953 W. W. Kelley Rd.	P O2 MAY SECRET TALLAH
	Address	
	Tallahassee, FL 32311	
	City, State and Zip	SSE 7 LE
6. The name and address	of the new registered agent and/or office:	ED AM 9: 10 SEE, FLORID
	Corporation Service Compan	97 A A
	Name	
	1201 Hays Street	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)
	Tallahassee FL 323	
	City, State and Zip	
confirmed that after the cl and the business office of	npany is not organized under the laws of the hange or changes are made, the Florida streethe registered agent will be identical. Or, reby confirmed that the change(s) was/wered liability company or as otherwise providuation of the limited liability company.	eet address of the registered office
Signature of a member or authori	irad sangaratika a Camarahan	- ####
Organitate of a mention of addition	rzed representative of a memoer)	
Ira Weisman, Authori:		<del>vie</del> E.
(Printed or typed name of signee)		
I Anne M	intment as registered agent and agree to ac s of all statutes relative to the proper and d accept the obligations of my position as his document is being filed to merely refle that the limited liability company has been	•
(Signature of Registered Agent) A	Anne M. Martin, Asst. Vice Presider	n <del>†</del>

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS18(10/99)

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**